Springless Diaphragm Valves for High Performance—DP Series     1
Spr ingless Diaphragm Valves
for High Per formance
DP Ser ies
■	 Suitable for ultrahigh-purity applications
■	 316L VIM-VAR stainless steel body
■	 Low-pressure and high-pressure models
■	 VCR®, tube butt weld, and modular surface-mount end connections

3.38
(85.9)
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change.
To order, add a process designator, P, P1, or P6 (see
page 3), to the basic ordering number, then specify the
actuator style as shown:
■	For a directional handle, no additional designators
are required.
■	Example: 6LVV-DPBW4-P
■	For an integral lockout handle, insert L.
	 Example: 6LVV-DPLBW4-P
■	For a round handle, insert R.
	 Example: 6LVV-DPRBW4-P
■	For a toggle handle, insert T.
	 Example: 6LVV-DPTVR4-P
■	For a pneumatic actuator, add -C for normally closed
actuation or -O for normally open actuation.
	 Example: 6LVV-DPBW4-P-C
Tube Butt Weld EndsIntegral Male VCR Fittings
Pneumatic Actuator
Directional Handle Round Handle Low-Pressure Valves
DP Series Low-pressure Female VCR with Locking Handle, locked position

actuation or -O for normally open actuation.
	 Example: 6LVV-DPHBW4-P-C
Ordering Information and Dimensions
Dimensions, in inches (millimeters), are for reference only and are subject to change.
➀	� High-pressure valves have white handles. For other colors, see Options
and Accessories—Handle Colors, page 8.
➁	� Not available with P, P1, or P6 processing; omit process designator from
ordering number.
Female VCR Fittings
DP Series Migh-pressure Female VCR, Manual Actuator
MS-01-165
N-ELD-0668
0.44
(11.2)
2.84
(72.1)
open
H
Directional Handle Round Handle
End Connection
Inlet and Outlet
Basic Ordering
  Number➀
H
in. (mm)
1/4 in. tube butt weld
0.30 in. (7.6 mm) tube stub,
0.035 in. wall
6LVV-DPHBW4- 1.74 (44.2)
1/4 in. tube butt weld
short 0.26 in. (6.6 mm)
tube stub, 0.035 in. wall
6LVV-DPHBW4S- 1.61 (40.9)
6 mm tube butt weld,
1 mm wall 6LVV-DPHBW6M- 1.74 (44.2)
1/4 in. female VCR fitting 6LVV-DPHFR4-
2.78 (70.6)1/4 in. rotatable male
VCR fitting 6LVV-DPHMR4-
1/4 in. integral male
VCR fitting 6LVV-DPHVR4- 2.30 (58.4)
1/4 in. Swagelok tube fitting 6LVV-DPHS4-➁ 2.46 (62.5)
6 mm Swagelok tube fitting 6LVV-DPHS6M-➁ 2.45 (62.2)
0.33 (8.4) hole,
0.18 (4.6)
minimum
shank